AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
Light Columns
LED Light Columns
Project Type Date Notes
Watts 18W, 30W, 60W other wattages available
Height 8ft, 10ft, 12ft
Other Sizes Available

EV CHARGING STATION
LED LIGHT COLUMNS  |
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
LED18
LED30
LED60
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
SANDTEX BLACK
DOVE GREY
CC - Custom
Direct Burial
Surface Mount
0-10V Dimming
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. FINISH MOUNTING DIM
LC
LASER CUT DESIGN
GFCI OUTLET
COURTESY USB CHARGING
   CUSTOM OPTIONS
(Please allow for longer lead times,
pattern will be reviewed before
confirmation)
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
B - 120 - 277V*
L - 480V
* Standard